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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Manayunk Tuskers
Better Off

Bangin Cows

His Wife my Kids
Haverhill Hitmen
Frying Pan Privileges

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Manayunk Tuskers
The Sloop JB

Bangin Cows

The Move Crew
Haverhill Hitmen
Dream Weavers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Manayunk Tuskers
The Sloop JB

Bangin Cows

The Move Crew
Haverhill Hitmen
Dream Weavers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Manayunk Tuskers
The Sloop JB

Better Off

Earthbound Misfits
His Wife my Kids
Permission to Talk

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Manayunk Tuskers
The Sloop JB

Better Off

Earthbound Misfits
Bangin Cows
Permission to Talk

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Manayunk Tuskers
The Sloop JB

Better Off

Earthbound Misfits
Bangin Cows

His Wife my Kids

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Manayunk Tuskers
The Sloop JB

Better Off

Earthbound Misfits
His Wife my Kids
Permission to Talk

276.00
258.00
142.00
157.00
161.00
184.00

170.00
197.00
142.00
200.00
167.00
150.00

153.00
149.00
174.00
165.00
176.00
161.00

234.00
152.00
201.00
202.00
147.00
216.00

249.00
179.00
253.00
152.00
140.00
168.00

151.00
158.00
265.00
182.00
144.00
135.00

190.00
150.00
185.00
123.00
127.00
232.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Sloop JB
Earthbound Misfits
The Move Crew
Permission to Talk
Dream Weavers
Trading Post

Better Off
Earthbound Misfits
His Wife my Kids
Permission to Talk
Frying Pan Privileges
Trading Post

Earthbound Misfits
Better Off
Permission to Talk
His Wife my Kids
Trading Post

Frying Pan Privileges

Bangin Cows

The Move Crew
Frying Pan Privileges
Trading Post
Haverhill Hitmen
Dream Weavers

The Move Crew

His Wife my Kids
Haverhill Hitmen
Dream Weavers
Frying Pan Privileges
Trading Post

Trading Post

Frying Pan Privileges
Permission to Talk
The Move Crew
Haverhill Hitmen
Dream Weavers

Frying Pan Privileges
Dream Weavers

The Move Crew
Bangin Cows
Trading Post
Haverhill Hitmen
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198.00
165.00
235.00
158.00
172.00
208.00

219.00
273.00
198.00
132.00
200.00
152.00

173.00
167.00
171.00
178.00
166.00
139.00

92.00
222.00
156.00
226.00
212.00
192.00

196.00
233.00
173.00
157.00
183.00
298.00

208.00
139.00
190.00
164.00
152.00
178.00

202.00
120.00
166.00
166.00
222.00
196.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Manayunk Tuskers 130.00 VS His Wife my Kids 216.00
The Sloop JB 245.00 Vs Permission to Talk 155.00
Better Off 159.00 VS Trading Post 193.00
Earthbound Misfits 236.00 Vs Haverhill Hitmen 243.00
Bangin Cows 170.00 VS Dream Weavers 213.00
The Move Crew 199.00 Vs Frying Pan Privileges 226.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Manayunk Tuskers 174.00 Vs Permission to Talk 195.00
The Sloop JB 152.00 Vs Haverhill Hitmen 157.00
Better Off 198.00 Vs His Wife my Kids 188.00
Earthbound Misfits 173.00 Vs Frying Pan Privileges 176.00
Bangin Cows 123.00 VS Trading Post 223.00
The Move Crew 237.00 VS Dream Weavers 158.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Manayunk Tuskers 200.00 VS Dream Weavers 166.00
The Sloop JB 169.00 Vs Trading Post 173.00
Better Off 177.00 VS Bangin Cows 155.00
Earthbound Misfits 132.00 Vs His Wife my Kids 127.00
The Move Crew 144.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 163.00
Permission to Talk 198.00 Vs Frying Pan Privileges 176.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Manayunk Tuskers 159.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 162.00
The Sloop JB 125.00 Vs Bangin Cows 136.00
Better Off 231.00 VS Dream Weavers 208.00
Earthbound Misfits 101.00 Vs Permission to Talk 215.00
The Move Crew 99.00 VS Trading Post 204.00
His Wife my Kids 301.00 Vs Frying Pan Privileges 172.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Manayunk Tuskers 231.00 Vs The Sloop JB 179.00
Better Off 179.00 Vs Earthbound Misfits 170.00
Bangin Cows 159.00 VS The Move Crew 183.00
His Wife my Kids 168.00 Vs Permission to Talk 162.00
Haverhill Hitmen 143.00 VS Dream Weavers 212.00
Frying Pan Privileges 156.00 Vs Trading Post 169.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Manayunk Tuskers 184.00 VS Better Off 256.00
The Sloop JB 181.00 Vs Earthbound Misfits 189.00
Bangin Cows 179.00 VS His Wife my Kids 139.00
The Move Crew 183.00 Vs Permission to Talk 169.00
Haverhill Hitmen 181.00 VS Frying Pan Privileges 126.00
Dream Weavers 239.00 Vs Trading Post 138.00

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Manayunk Tuskers 42.00 Vs Earthbound Misfits 164.00
The Sloop JB 130.00 Vs Better Off 157.00
Bangin Cows 102.00 VS Permission to Talk 146.00
The Move Crew 163.00 Vs His Wife my Kids 222.00
Haverhill Hitmen 171.00 VS Trading Post 211.00
Dream Weavers 206.00 Vs Frying Pan Privileges 147.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Haverhill Hitmen
Permission to Talk
Bangin Cows

Better Off
Earthbound Misfits
Frying Pan Privileges
Manayunk Tuskers
The Move Crew

The Sloop JB
Trading Post

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Haverhill Hitmen
Permission to Talk
Bangin Cows

Dream Weavers
Earthbound Misfits
Frying Pan Privileges
His Wife my Kids
Manayunk Tuskers
The Move Crew

The Sloop JB

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Permission to Talk
Haverhill Hitmen
Bangin Cows

Dream Weavers
Earthbound Misfits
Frying Pan Privileges
His Wife my Kids
Manayunk Tuskers
The Move Crew

The Sloop JB

274.00
207.00
136.00
151.00
124.00
166.00
144.00
117.00
155.00
201.00

234.00
190.00

97.00
175.00
189.00
135.00
199.00
130.00
143.00
196.00

136.00
147.00
102.00
187.00
156.00
105.00

80.00
119.00

25.00
129.00

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Dream Weavers 220.00
His Wife my Kids 197.00
Better Off 191.00
Trading Post 197.00
Better Off 76.00
Trading Post 193.00
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