

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Manayunk Tuskers	276.00	VS	The Sloop JB	198.00
Better Off	258.00	VS	Earthbound Misfits	165.00
Bangin Cows	142.00	VS	The Move Crew	235.00
His Wife my Kids	157.00	VS	Permission to Talk	158.00
Haverhill Hitmen	161.00	VS	Dream Weavers	172.00
Frying Pan Privileges	184.00	VS	Trading Post	208.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Manayunk Tuskers	170.00	VS	Better Off	219.00
The Sloop JB	197.00	VS	Earthbound Misfits	273.00
Bangin Cows	142.00	VS	His Wife my Kids	198.00
The Move Crew	200.00	VS	Permission to Talk	132.00
Haverhill Hitmen	167.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	200.00
Dream Weavers	150.00	VS	Trading Post	152.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Manayunk Tuskers	153.00	VS	Earthbound Misfits	173.00
The Sloop JB	149.00	VS	Better Off	167.00
Bangin Cows	174.00	VS	Permission to Talk	171.00
The Move Crew	165.00	VS	His Wife my Kids	178.00
Haverhill Hitmen	176.00	VS	Trading Post	166.00
Dream Weavers	161.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	139.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	224.00		Bangin Cawa	02.00
Manayunk Tuskers	234.00 152.00	VS	Bangin Cows The Move Crew	92.00 222.00
The Sloop JB Better Off	201.00	VS		156.00
Earthbound Misfits	201.00	VS VS	Frying Pan Privileges Trading Post	226.00
His Wife my Kids	147.00	vs VS	Haverhill Hitmen	212.00
Permission to Talk	216.00	VS	Dream Weavers	192.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Manayunk Tuskers	249.00	VS	The Move Crew	196.00
The Sloop JB	179.00	VS	His Wife my Kids	233.00
Better Off	253.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	173.00
Earthbound Misfits	152.00	VS	Dream Weavers	157.00
Bangin Cows	140.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	183.00
Permission to Talk	168.00	VS	Trading Post	298.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Manayunk Tuskers	151.00	VS	Trading Post	208.00
The Sloop JB	158.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	139.00
Better Off	265.00	VS	Permission to Talk	190.00
Earthbound Misfits	182.00	VS	The Move Crew	164.00
Bangin Cows	144.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	152.00
His Wife my Kids	135.00	VS	Dream Weavers	178.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Manayunk Tuskers	190.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	202.00
The Sloop JB	150.00	VS	Dream Weavers	120.00
Better Off	185.00	VS	The Move Crew	120.00
Earthbound Misfits	123.00	VS	Bangin Cows	166.00
His Wife my Kids	127.00	VS	Trading Post	222.00
Permission to Talk	232.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	196.00
	_000			



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Manayunk Tuskers	130.00	VS	His Wife my Kids	216.00
The Sloop JB	245.00	VS	Permission to Talk	155.00
Better Off	159.00	VS	Trading Post	193.00
Earthbound Misfits	236.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	243.00
Bangin Cows	170.00	VS	Dream Weavers	213.00
The Move Crew	199.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	226.00
	100.00	vo	rying rain nonegee	220.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Manayunk Tuskers	174.00	VS	Permission to Talk	195.00
The Sloop JB	152.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	157.00
Better Off	198.00	VS	His Wife my Kids	188.00
Earthbound Misfits	173.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	176.00
Bangin Cows	123.00	VS	Trading Post	223.00
The Move Crew	237.00	VS	Dream Weavers	158.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Manayunk Tuskers	200.00	VS	Dream Weavers	166.00
The Sloop JB	169.00	VS	Trading Post	173.00
Better Off	177.00	VS	Bangin Cows	155.00
Earthbound Misfits	132.00	VS VS	His Wife my Kids	127.00
The Move Crew	144.00	VS VS	Haverhill Hitmen	163.00
Permission to Talk	198.00	vs VS	Frying Pan Privileges	176.00
	190.00	v5	Fighing Fail Filvileges	170.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Manayunk Tuskers	159.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	162.00
The Sloop JB	125.00	VS	Bangin Cows	136.00
Better Off	231.00	VS	Dream Weavers	208.00
Earthbound Misfits	101.00	VS	Permission to Talk	215.00
The Move Crew	99.00	VS	Trading Post	204.00
His Wife my Kids	301.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	172.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Manayunk Tuskers	231.00	VS	The Sloop JB	179.00
Better Off	179.00	VS	Earthbound Misfits	170.00
Bangin Cows	159.00	VS	The Move Crew	183.00
His Wife my Kids	168.00	VS	Permission to Talk	162.00
Haverhill Hitmen	143.00	VS	Dream Weavers	212.00
Frying Pan Privileges	156.00	VS	Trading Post	169.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	404.00		Dattar Off	050.00
Manayunk Tuskers	184.00	VS	Better Off	256.00
The Sloop JB	181.00	VS	Earthbound Misfits	189.00
Bangin Cows	179.00	VS	His Wife my Kids	139.00
The Move Crew	183.00	VS	Permission to Talk	169.00
Haverhill Hitmen	181.00	VS	Frying Pan Privileges	126.00
Dream Weavers	239.00	VS	Trading Post	138.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Manayunk Tuskers	42.00	VS	Earthbound Misfits	164.00
The Sloop JB	130.00	VS	Better Off	157.00
Bangin Cows	102.00	VS	Permission to Talk	146.00
The Move Crew	163.00	VS	His Wife my Kids	222.00
Haverhill Hitmen	171.00	VS	Trading Post	211.00
Dream Weavers	206.00	VS VS	Frying Pan Privileges	147.00
Disam wouvere	200.00	10	ying ran rivilogoo	11.00



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Haverhill Hitmen	274.00	VS	Dream Weavers	220.00
Permission to Talk	207.00	VS	His Wife my Kids	197.00
Bangin Cows	136.00			
Better Off	151.00			
Earthbound Misfits	124.00			
Frying Pan Privileges	166.00			
Manayunk Tuskers	144.00			
The Move Crew	117.00			
The Sloop JB	155.00			
Trading Post	201.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Haverhill Hitmen	234.00	VS	Better Off	191.00
Permission to Talk	190.00	VS	Trading Post	197.00
Bangin Cows	97.00	VO	Trading Poor	101.00
Dream Weavers	175.00			
Earthbound Misfits	189.00			
Frying Pan Privileges	135.00			
His Wife my Kids	199.00			
Manayunk Tuskers	130.00			
The Move Crew	143.00			
The Sloop JB	196.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Permission to Talk	136.00	VS	Better Off	76.00
Haverhill Hitmen	147.00	VS	Trading Post	193.00
Bangin Cows	102.00	-	3	
Dream Weavers	187.00			
Earthbound Misfits	156.00			
Frying Pan Privileges	105.00			
His Wife my Kids	80.00			
Manayunk Tuskers	119.00			
The Move Crew	25.00			
The Sloop JB	129.00			